S5
KAL THERMAL FLOW SWITCH Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring
control

3/4" 304 Stainless Steel KAL-6220
High Temperature Sensor, 32-250˚F, add Suffix “-HT”
Insertion Style Probe Ordering InformationProbes
Order Number
Fitting (NPT) Probe Material Housing Material
Brass Stainless Steel
1/4" 304 SS KAL-5105 KAL-5205
3/8" 304 SS KAL-5110 KAL-5210
1/2" 304 SS KAL-5115 KAL-5215
3/4" 304 SS KAL-5120 KAL-5220
1" 304 SS KAL-5125 KAL-5225
11/4" 304 SS KAL-5132 KAL-5232
11/2" 304 SS KAL-5140 KAL-5240
High Temperature Sensor, 32-250˚F, add Suffix “-HT”
Probe with Integral T-Piece Ordering Information
Description Supply Voltage Order Number
230 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E100
110 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E110
1 Flow Rate Output
24 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E120
24 VDC (+ 15%–10%) KAL-E130
230 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E200
1 Flow Rate Output 110 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E210
with Trend Indicator 24 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E220
24 VDC (+ 15%–10%) KAL-E230
1 Flow Rate Output 230 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E300
with Trend Indicator 110 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E310
1 Temperature Relay 24 VAC (± 10%) KAL-E320
Output 24 VDC (+ 15%–10%) KAL-E330
High Temperature Controller, 32-250˚F, add Suffix “-HT”
Controller Ordering Information
Controllers
KAL-E1 KAL-E3 KAL-E2